Uniform Prices

Shirt/blonse

Summer dress

Cord pinafore dress/skirt
Cord trounsers/shorts
Blazer

Tights/navy & red socks

Red polo shirt

Sports zip top

Skorts

Light navy sports shorts
Rugby shorts

Rualy shirt

Tracksuit top

Tracksuit bottoms
Baselayer  top
Baselayer bottoms

Hooped socks

£7
£12
£10
£10
£25
£4

£7
£10
£D
£4
£4
£12
£10
£10
£D
£G
£1.50



Switming costume/+rumks
Swim bag

Swim hat

Book bag

Waterproof trousers
Painting simock
Scarf/gloves/winter hat
Sun hat

Coat

EG
£3
£3
£3
£4
£4
£2.50
£2
£10



